
    	
	
		
			Skip to content
						
				
					
																			
								
									
										
										My Account

									
								

															
									

									
											
											Login / Signup										
																		

							

											

				

				
					
						
							
								[image: Clima 755]							

							
								
									Clima 755

									

								
							

						

						
							
								Email: info@clima755.com  |   Tel: 27 234 567							

							
																
									
										
										Shopping Cart
										0 Items
										£0.00
									
	               	
								
								Cart


							

						

					

				

				
					
						
							Primary Menu
							 × 

								Air conditioning
	Single split
	Multi split
	Commercial units
	VRF Systems
	Portable Systems
	Select by BTU
		9 000 btu
	12 000 btu
	17 000 btu
	18 000 btu
	21 000 btu
	24 000 btu
	28 000 btu
	34 000 btu
	36 000 btu
	42 000 btu
	48 000 btu
	54 000 btu



	Select by brand
		Toyotomi
	Kaysun
	Zymbo
	POS



	Search by type
		Wall
	Concealed
	Cassette
	Ceiling and Low floor



	Air conditioning Accessories



	Heating
	Gas Fireplaces
	Electric Fireplaces
	Kerosene Heaters
	Ethanol
	Outdoor Heating
	Search by type
		Ethanol
	Gas
	Electric Fireplaces
	Kerosene Heaters






	Air curtain
	Wall type
	Concealed



	Dehumidifiers & Air Purifiers
	Services
	Airconditioning maintenance
	Installation
	Ducting
	Installation of fresh air systems
	Ethanol supply
	Rental of portable A/C



	Projects
	BTU Calculator
	About Us
	Contact Us


						
											

				

			

			

	
		

			
				
					Oops! That page can’t be found.

				

				
					It looks like nothing was found at this location.

					
						ERROR 404

					
					
					
			

		
	








	
	
		
			
				Clima755 - All Rights Reserved			
					
		

		
		
	
		








			
			


				
	















